Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PSC INDUSTRIAL OUTSOURCING, INC.		01/23/2008	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PSC INDUSTRIAL OUTSOURCING, LP	
Street Address:	2711 Centerville Road	
Internal Address:	Suite 400	
City:	Wilmington	
State/Country:	DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	19808	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1549498	A ALLWASTE
Registration Number:	1541886	ALLWASTE
Registration Number:	2215595	HYDROCARBON SHEARING
Registration Number:	1710998	CHEMISOLV
Registration Number:	1883110	LIFE GUARD
Serial Number:	78809845	PSC
Serial Number:	78741699	ROBOJET
Serial Number:	78741833	PSC ROBOJET
Serial Number:	78741726	TOUGH ON TANKS. CLEANER, FASTER, SAFER.
Serial Number:	75477328	PSC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)289-0504

TRADEMARK REEL: 003719 FRAME: 0894

900099116

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617 856 8145

Email: IP@brownrudnick.com

Correspondent Name: Brown Rudnick Berlack Israels LLP

Address Line 1: One Financial Center

Address Line 2: 19th Floor

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	25593/1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark S. Leonardo	
Signature:	/s/Mark S. Leonardo/	
Date:	02/14/2008	

Total Attachments: 4

source=25593Trademark Assignment#page1.tif source=25593Trademark Assignment#page2.tif source=25593Trademark Assignment#page3.tif source=25593Trademark Assignment#page4.tif



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND
CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE
CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "PSC INDUSTRIAL OUTSOURCING, INC."
TO A DELAWARE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PSC
INDUSTRIAL OUTSOURCING, INC." TO "PSC INDUSTRIAL OUTSOURCING,
LP", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF JANUARY,
A.D. 2008, AT 11:20 O'CLOCK A.M.

2510972 8100V

080083488

You may verify this certificate online at corp delaware gov/authver shtml

Darriet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6337697

DATE: 01-25-08

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:20 AM 01/25/2008 FILED 11:20 AM 01/25/2008 SRV 080083488 - 2510972 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

OF

PSC INDUSTRIAL OUTSOURCING, INC.

a Delaware corporation

to

PSC INDUSTRIAL OUTSOURCING, LP

a Delaware limited partnership

pursuant to
Section 266 of the Delaware General Corporation Law
and
Section 17-217 of the Delaware Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act

- 1. PSC Industrial Outsourcing, Inc. (the "Corporation") was incorporated on May 26, 1995 as a corporation under the laws of the State of Delaware and remains incorporated thereunder.
- 2. The name of the Corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion has remained and is "PSC Industrial Outsourcing, Inc."
- 3. The name of the limited partnership (the "LP") as set forth in its Certificate of Limited Partnership is "PSC Industrial Outsourcing, LP."
- 4. The conversion of the Corporation to the LP has been approved in accordance with the provisions of Section 266 of the Delaware General Corporation Law.
- 5. The conversion of the Corporation to the LP shall be effective as of January 25, 2008.

Executed as of this 23 day of January, 2008.

PSC INDUSTRIAL OUTSOURCING, INC.

By: R. Dwane Ruiz

President, PSC Industrial Outsourcing, Inc.

and a Person Duly Authorized

1534083 v1



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND
CORRECT COPY OF CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF "PSC
INDUSTRIAL OUTSOURCING, LP" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE
TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2008, AT 11:20 O'CLOCK A.M.

2510972 8100V

080083488

You may verify this certificate online at corp delaware gov/authver_shtml

Darriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State **AUTHENTICATION:** 6337697

DATE: 01-25-08

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:20 AM 01/25/2008 FILED 11:20 AM 01/25/2008 SRV 080083488 - 2510972 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

- The Undersigned, desiring to form a limited partnership pursuant to the Delaware Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act, 6 Delaware Code, Chapter 17, do hereby certify as follows:
- First: The name of the limited partnership is PSC Industrial Outsourcing, LP.
- Second: The address of its registered office in the State of Delaware is 2711 Centerville Road, Suite 400, Wilmington, Delaware 19808, County of New Castle. The name of the registered agent at such address is Corporation Service Company.
- Third: The name and mailing address of the general partner is as follows: PSC Industrial, LLC, 5151 San Felipe, Suite 1600, Houston, TX 77056.
- In Witness Whereof, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Limited Partnership as of 24 day of January, A.D. 2008.

PSC Industrial Outsourcing, LP

By: PSC Industrial, LLC, its General Partner

Name: Michael W. Ramirez

Title: Senior Vice President

1538028 v1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003719 FRAME: 0899

RECORDED: 02/14/2008